
MUMBAI PORT TRUST  

MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

OIL PIPE LINE PIR PAU 

No. ME/OPL-PP/O & M /55                                                          Date: 16.08.2024 

BID EXTENSION - 2 

Tender No. MEED.10 / 2024 

Sub: Biennial Operation & Maintenance contract for complete Oil Pipeline 

section of PirPau. 

 GeM Bid No. GEM/2024/B/5144000 

Original bid submission end date: 08.08.2024, 1500 hours 

Extended bid submission end date: 03.09.2024, 1500 hours 

Original bid opening date: 08.08.2024, 1530 hours 

Extended bid opening end date: 03.09.2024, 1530 hours 

          Sd/- 

        EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

        OPL – PIRPAU & WADALA 

 

 

 

 


